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STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATI ON

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

41F 138558-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

SMW OWNERS ASSN INC
PO BOX 202
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740

JENNIFER D MORRISON
PO BOX 95
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0095

JAMES J MORRISON
PO BOX 95
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0095

RAUL LUCIANI
PO BOX 207
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0207

LAURA LUCIANI
PO BOX 207
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0207

KIRK D SWANSON
3410 E DANEBORG DR
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84121

DARRELL M SWANSON
PO BOX 305
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0305

DIANE G SWANSON
PO BOX 305
MC ALLISTER, MT 59740-0305

STEPHEN P BUNGE
3616 FIELDSTONE DR W
BOZEMAN, MT 59715

BARBARA B BUNGE
3616 FIELDSTONE DR W
BOZEMAN, MT 59715

OWNERSHIP UPDATE PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT MAY
BE SPLIT INTO SEPARATE WATER RIGHTS UPON REQUEST OF THE OWNERS.

APRIL 1, 1910

Enforceable Priority Date: APRIL 1, 1910
Typeof Historical Right: USE

Purpose (use):

Irrigation Type:

Maximum Flow Rate:
Maximum Volume:
Climatic Area:
Maximum Acres:
Sour ce Name:
Source Type:

IRRIGATION
SPRINKLER/FLOOD

25.00 GPM

13.30 AC-FT

4 - MODERATELY LOW

331.00

SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF NORTH MEADOW CREEK
GROUNDWATER

Point of Diversion and M eans of Diversion:

1

Govt Lot QtrSec Sec Twp Rge County
SWSWSW 8 4S 1W MADISON

Period of Diversion: APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30

Diversion Means;

Period of Use:

HEADGATE
APRIL 1 to SEPTEMBER 30
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41F 138558-00

Place of Use:
Acres

o

Govt Lot Qtr Sec  Sec

148.00
8.00
36.00
139.00

331.00

-b(.OI\.)Hl

Total:
Geocodes/Valid:

NW 17
SWNE 17
W2W2SE 17
sw 17

25-0597-17-1-01-15-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-05-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-10-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-16-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-18-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-20-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-30-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-36-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-01-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-10-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-20-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-30-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-4-01-15-0000 - Y

Twp
4s
4s
4s
4s

Rge
1w
1w
1w
1w

County
MADISON

MADISON
MADISON
MADISON

25-0597-17-2-01-01-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-07-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-15-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-17-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-19-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-25-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-35-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-2-01-37-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-05-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-15-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-25-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-3-01-35-0000 - Y
25-0597-17-4-01-20-0000 - Y
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Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE

RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE

ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE
OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT
EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

138553-00

138554-00

138555-00

138556-00

138557-00

138558-00

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS

ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/27/90.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 43904 RECEIVED 01/18/2007.
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 46877 RECEIVED 06/11/2007.
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 46925 RECEIVED 06/12/2007.
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 46879 RECEIVED 06/12/2007.
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 147437 RECEIVED 07/26/2016.



